G 24
LOW PRESSURE GAUGE 2 1/2 in (CONTINUED)
MODEL LPB
To order, use the code in the corresponding column
Size 2 1/2  in (63 mm)
Case steel
Connection 1/4 in nptm brass bottom 1/4 in nptm brass center back
Range
0 to 15 in H2O (vacuum) 250LPB-15WV 251LPB-15WV
0 to 32 in H2O (vacuum)  250LPB-32WV  251LPB-32WV
0 to 55 in H2O (vacuum)  250LPB-55WV  251LPB-55WV
0 to 100 in H2O (vacuum)  250LPB-100WV  251LPB-100WV
0 to 15 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPB-15WO  251LPB-15WO
0 to 32 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPB-32WO  251LPB-32WO
0 to 55 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPB-55WO  251LPB-55WO
0 to 100 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPB-100WO  251LPB-100WO
0 to 200 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPB-200WO  251LPB-200WO
0 to 5 psi/kPa (pressure)  250LPB-5PSI  251LPB-5PSI
0 to 10 psi/kPa (pressure)  250LPB-10PSI  251LPB-10PSI
37 Mbar (WO) (pressure)  251LPB-37Mb
150 Mbar (vacuum)  251LPB-150Mb
Option
Low pressure gauge with U-clamp available upon request.
Size 2 1/2 in (63 mm) 4 in (100 mm)
Case 304 stainless steel
Connection
1/4 in nptm
bottom center back bottom center back
316 stainless steel
Range
0 to 15 in H2O (vacuum) 250LPSS-15WV 251LPSS-15WV 400LPSS-15WV 401LPSS-15WV
0 to 32 in H2O (vacuum)  250LPSS-32WV  251LPSS-32WV  400LPSS-32WV 401LPSS-32WV
0 to 55 in H2O (vacuum)  250LPSS-55WV  251LPSS-55WV  400LPSS-55WV 401LPSS-55WV
0 to 100 in H2O (vacuum)  250LPSS-100WV  251LPSS-100WV  400LPSS-100WV 401LPSS-100WV
0 to 15 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPSS-15WO  251LPSS-15WO  400LPSS-15WO 401LPSS-15WO
0 to 32 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPSS-32WO  251LPSS-32WO  400LPSS-32WO 401LPSS-32WO
0 to 55 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPSS-55WO  251LPSS-55WO  400LPSS-55WO 401LPSS-55WO
0 to 100 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPSS-100WO  251LPSS-100WO  400LPSS-100WO 401LPSS-100WO
0 to 200 in H2O/oz (pressure)  250LPSS-200WO
0 to 5 psi/kPa (pressure)  250LPSS-5PSI  251LPSS-5PSI  400LPSS-5PSI 401LPSS-5PSI
0 to 10 psi/kPa (pressure)  250LPSS-10PSI  251LPSS-10PSI  400LPSS-10PSI 401LPSS-10PSI
Option
Low pressure gauge with U-clamp available upon request.
STAINLESS STEEL LOW PRESSURE GAUGE
MODEL LPSS
To order, use the code in the corresponding column
02
/2
01
6